

\$~2

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CM APPL 45019/2018

+ W.P.(C) 73/2009

VINOD KUMAR TYAGI & ORS. .... Petitioners

Through Mr. Rama Shankar, Adv. with  
Mr. Saurabh, Adv.

versus

MANAGEMENT OF AIR FORCE

AUDITORIUM

.... Respondent

Through Mr. Sanjiv Ralli, Adv. with  
Mr. Vinod Kumar Tyagi, Mr. Amber  
Sachdeva, Adv.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR**

**ORDER**

% **31.10.2018**

This is an application for early hearing.

For the reasons stated therein, the application is allowed.

List the matter for disposal at the end of the Board on 19<sup>th</sup>  
February, 2019.

**C.HARI SHANKAR, J.**

**OCTOBER 31, 2018**

*dsn*