



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 73/2009

VINOD KUMAR TYAGI & ORS. Petitioners

Through: Ms.Neha Sharma, Advocate

versus

MANAGEMENT OF AIR FORCE AUDITORIUM Respondent

Through: Mr.Sanjeev Ralli, Sr. Advocate with
Mr.Shubham Yadav, Mr.Ravi Kant
Yadav and Mr.Chetanya Baweja,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

10.05.2024

%

At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of petitioners, list
on 13th May, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 10, 2024

dy/db

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)