



\$~73

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 73/2009

VINOD KUMAR TYAGI & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. G.P. Singh, Adv.

versus

MANAGEMENT OF AIR FORCE AUDITORIUMRespondent

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Ralli, Sr. Adv. along
with Mr. Shubham Yadav, Mr.
Chetanya Baweja, Mr Ravi Kant
Yadav, Mr. Praful Nawani, Adv. for
R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

14.05.2025

%

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.
2. Re-notify on 9th October 2025.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MAY 14, 2025/ak

Click here to check corrigendum, if any