



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 73/2009, CM APPLs. 64204-06/2025**

VINOD KUMAR TYAGI & ORS.Petitioners

Through: **Mr. GP Singh & Mr. Satyam
Upadhyay, Advs. along with P1
& P10 in person**

versus

MANAGEMENT OF AIR FORCE AUDITORIUM

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Sanjeev Ralli, Sr. Adv.
with Mr. Shubham Yadav &
Mr. Ravi Kant Yadav, Advs.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

ORDER

26.11.2025

%

In view of sitting in Division Bench-VI with Hon'ble Ms.

Justice Prathiba M. Singh, re-notify on 16th March, 2026.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 26, 2025

bs