



\$~4

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 73/2009, CM APPLs. 64204-6/2025**

**VINOD KUMAR TYAGI & ORS. ....Petitioners**

Through: **Mr. G.P. Singh, Adv.**

versus

**MANAGEMENT OF AIR FORCE AUDITORIUM ....Respondent**

Through: **Mr. Sanjeev Ralli, Sr. Adv. with Mr.  
Shubham Yadav, Ms. Nivedita  
Sharma, Mr. Ravikant Yadav, Adv.**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHAIL JAIN**

**ORDER**

%

**16.03.2026**

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 25<sup>th</sup> May, 2026.

**BY ORDER**

**COURT MASTER**

**MARCH 16, 2026**